Mindspace 
Business Parks 

REIT NCD 
Series 1 

INE0CCU07025 2,000 (two thousand) secured, 
listed, senior, taxable, non-
cumulative, rated, redeemable, 
non-convertible debentures 

960327 

Mindspace 
Business Parks 

REIT- MLD 
Series 2 

INE0CCU07041 3,750 (three thousand seven 
hundred fifty) 10-year G-sec linked 
secured, listed, senior, taxable, non-
cumulative, rated, principal 
protected – market linked, 
redeemable, non- convertible 
debentures 

973070 

Mindspace 
Business Parks 

REIT NCD 
Series 2 

INE0CCU07033 750 (Seven Hundred Fifty) Secured,